
Results for HPP Selection Race 1 1st May 2010

K1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 2 Huw Swetnam S 95.80 0 95.80 93.49 0 93.49 93.49

2 1 Campbell Walsh S 95.45 0 95.45 95.12 50 145.12 95.45

3 8 Richard Hounslow S 93.96 2 95.96 95.52 0 95.52 95.52

4 4 Thomas Brady US 95.96 2 97.96 96.68 0 96.68 96.68

5 7 Andrew Hadfield S 99.76 52 151.76 97.59 0 97.59 97.59

6 5 Joe Morley US 99.58 2 101.58 97.63 0 97.63 97.63

7 20 David Bain JUS 98.08 0 98.08 103.41 100 203.41 98.08

8 13 Joseph Coombs US 96.72 2 98.72 96.98 50 146.98 98.72

9 19 Zachary Franklin JUS 98.68 4 102.68 100.95 0 100.95 100.95

10 18 Edwards Lee JUS 100.75 6 106.75 101.25 0 101.25 101.25

11 11 Thomas Wakeling S 99.65 2 101.65 101.36 52 153.36 101.65

12 9 James Bailey US 101.91 2 103.91 101.74 0 101.74 101.74

13 6 Joseph Clarke JUS 100.68 2 102.68 101.09 52 153.09 102.68

14 3 Robert Neave S 98.91 4 102.91 99.80 50 149.80 102.91

15 64 Gareth Farrow JUS 103.62 0 103.62 105.58 54 159.58 103.62

16 10 Robin Vasey S 103.77 2 105.77 103.75 2 105.75 105.75

17 38 Steffan Walker JU 104.58 4 108.58 103.92 2 105.92 105.92

18 33 Andrew Martin JUS 106.41 0 106.41 106.09 50 156.09 106.41

19 23 Simon Grant US 105.26 2 107.26 104.31 4 108.31 107.26

20 36 Alistair Moon US 105.77 2 107.77 106.29 2 108.29 107.77

21 28 Jonathan Abbott JUS 109.07 0 109.07 102.05 52 154.05 109.07

22 22 Jake Silvester JUS 109.07 0 109.07 111.37 100 211.37 109.07

23 56 Anton Lippek US 107.19 2 109.19 106.59 52 158.59 109.19

24 40 Liam Allwood JUS 107.35 2 109.35 108.51 52 160.51 109.35

25 32 Richard Ramsdale S 106.98 4 110.98 108.06 4 112.06 110.98

26 55 Bradley Forbes-Cryans JU 111.30 0 111.30 117.64 104 221.64 111.30

27 54 Stuart Gerrie JUS 115.43 4 119.43 110.11 2 112.11 112.11

28 14 Toby Jones US 112.28 0 112.28 105.18 100 205.18 112.28

29 24 Peter Willett S 110.96 2 112.96 116.54 0 116.54 112.96

30 1008 Michael Roberts J 138.26 106 244.26 110.97 2 112.97 112.97

31 39 Michael Wilson JUS 113.13 0 113.13 119.60 156 275.60 113.13

32 57 Stephan Hawkins J 127.07 6 133.07 112.91 2 114.91 114.91

33 63 Leslie Simpson J 130.56 206 336.56 111.58 4 115.58 115.58

34 30 Robert Holdway S 122.35 4 126.35 119.23 0 119.23 119.23

35 59 Andrew Thomas US 113.75 106 219.75 114.21 6 120.21 120.21

36 1033 Daniel Evans J 118.36 4 122.36 128.80 2 130.80 122.36

37 1152 Peter Scutt S 120.92 2 122.92 121.60 4 125.60 122.92

38 42 Mark Ledger US 119.22 4 123.22 123.95 2 125.95 123.22

39 1007 Philip Curry J 122.46 10 132.46 117.45 6 123.45 123.45

40 1024 David Wood J 141.70 4 145.70 121.48 2 123.48 123.48

41 1019 Jack Weddell J 140.60 104 244.60 123.17 4 127.17 127.17

42 61 Samuel Miles J 123.10 6 129.10 138.25 4 142.25 129.10

43 1034 Richard Booth J 129.89 6 135.89 123.83 56 179.83 135.89

44 21 Antony Wild J 115.22 52 167.22 120.14 102 222.14 167.22
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Results for HPP Selection Race 1 1st May 2010

C1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 9 David Florence S 98.75 2 100.75 97.13 0 97.13 97.13

2 1 Mark Proctor US 99.81 0 99.81 103.73 0 103.73 99.81

3 2 Greg Pitt US 101.46 0 101.46 104.37 4 108.37 101.46

4 7 Adam Marshall S 101.91 0 101.91 101.44 6 107.44 101.91

5 11 Thomas Quinn US 108.41 50 158.41 104.15 0 104.15 104.15

6 4 Adam Burgess JUS 107.60 0 107.60 104.77 0 104.77 104.77

7 15 Colin Radmore S 110.85 2 112.85 104.77 0 104.77 104.77

8 3 Daniel Goddard S 105.30 2 107.30 105.69 0 105.69 105.69

9 14 Ryan Westley JUS 109.36 2 111.36 106.71 0 106.71 106.71

10 6 George Tatchell JUS 106.26 4 110.26 107.94 0 107.94 107.94

11 8 Aaron Cruickshank US 112.01 4 116.01 109.16 0 109.16 109.16

12 10 Matthew Lister JUS 112.06 2 114.06 107.30 2 109.30 109.30

13 5 Robert Phillips S 115.06 2 117.06 109.11 2 111.11 111.11

14 13 Marvin Rounce US 114.51 6 120.51 109.41 2 111.41 111.41

15 12 Rhys Davies US 123.18 4 127.18 113.89 0 113.89 113.89

16 16 Jonathan Shaw JUS 125.85 56 181.85 119.30 0 119.30 119.30

17 19 Jonathan Gillespie JUS 124.60 4 128.60 119.76 2 121.76 121.76

18 509 Daniel Ibbotson US 142.88 4 146.88 116.75 8 124.75 124.75

19 21 Barry Kell JU 133.06 6 139.06 120.79 6 126.79 126.79

20 510 Thomas Abbott J 124.97 10 134.97 138.01 54 192.01 134.97

21 13 Christopher Curry J 159.15 108 267.15 188.88 12 200.88 200.88

C1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 1 Jacquelyn Shaw US 156.03 4 160.03 165.00 56 221.00 160.03

2 4 Katherine Kent S 172.09 104 276.09 179.81 2 181.81 181.81

3 3002 Anna Tremayne J 179.55 154 333.55 189.57 10 199.57 199.57

4 5 Alice Spencer US 175.37 108 283.37 150.38 52 202.38 202.38

5 7 Eloise Meakins JU 201.05 6 207.05 173.59 108 281.59 207.05

6 3 Mallory Franklin JUS 154.57 106 260.57 149.87 58 207.87 207.87

7 6 Georgina Preston S 207.37 106 313.37 195.77 106 301.77 301.77

FORE RUNNERS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 6 Sam Ibbotson 116.67 4 120.67 121.51 0 121.51 120.67

C2

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 1 T Baillie / E Stott S 109.43 0 109.43 105.55 0 105.55 105.55

2 4 D Florence / R Hounslow S 107.96 2 109.96 107.67 0 107.67 107.67

3 2 D Goddard / C Radmore S 111.69 2 113.69 108.94 0 108.94 108.94

4 99 M Proctor / T Brady US 110.79 0 110.79 109.32 0 109.32 109.32

5 12 A Burgess / G Pitt US 109.62 4 113.62 109.90 4 113.90 113.62

6 5 P Ramsdale / G Wilson S 114.22 2 116.22 115.34 54 169.34 116.22

7 6 M Holliday / M Evans JU 117.28 2 119.28 116.71 52 168.71 119.28

8 13 R Westley / G Tatchell JUS 126.86 56 182.86 119.82 0 119.82 119.82

9 8 L Marshall / G Marshall US 125.22 4 129.22 139.23 52 191.23 129.22

10 3 R Davies / M Lister US 129.61 0 129.61 115.87 52 167.87 129.61

11 18 J Fulton / D Evans J 139.43 4 143.43 139.32 10 149.32 143.43

Ver 5.2 © KenT 2010 Results Compiled by BCU Slalom Committee Timing Team for Selection 2010 2



Results for HPP Selection Race 1 1st May 2010

K1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 1 Fiona Pennie S 107.13 0 107.13 105.17 2 107.17 107.13

2 3 Laura Blakeman S 105.17 2 107.17 107.20 2 109.20 107.17

3 4 Louise Donington S 110.76 2 112.76 109.61 0 109.61 109.61

4 5 Natalie Wilson JUS 116.32 0 116.32 114.59 0 114.59 114.59

5 8 Hannah Burgess US 114.64 0 114.64 122.87 4 126.87 114.64

6 37 Hannah Bailey US 115.49 0 115.49 119.65 54 173.65 115.49

7 13 Sarah Chynoweth US 116.15 50 166.15 119.86 0 119.86 119.86

8 12 Claire Kimberley US 117.13 52 169.13 116.07 4 120.07 120.07

9 16 Alice Haining J 120.79 4 124.79 122.31 0 122.31 122.31

10 9 Jasmine Royle JUS 121.12 2 123.12 138.75 54 192.75 123.12

11 7 Emily Woodcock JUS 124.70 0 124.70 120.32 6 126.32 124.70

12 18 Kimberley Woods JUS 124.58 2 126.58 138.02 10 148.02 126.58

13 11 Alice Spencer US 115.88 52 167.88 124.65 2 126.65 126.65

14 39 Victoria Richards US 124.18 4 128.18 127.02 106 233.02 128.18

15 19 Mallory Franklin JUS 129.21 6 135.21 124.16 6 130.16 130.16

16 27 Amy Hollick J 152.02 2 154.02 127.36 6 133.36 133.36

17 26 Kate Dixon JUS 127.47 12 139.47 134.83 6 140.83 139.47

18 15 Claire Harrower S 141.71 4 145.71 136.61 4 140.61 140.61

19 21 Kira Grant JU 128.71 52 180.71 132.27 10 142.27 142.27

20 29 Amber Maslen JUS 128.05 106 234.05 145.11 4 149.11 149.11

21 32 Stephanie Wood J 147.52 102 249.52 155.21 4 159.21 159.21

22 6 Bethan Latham JUS 124.58 54 178.58 118.09 154 272.09 178.58

23 33 Grace Marshall J 140.87 56 196.87 156.40 164 320.40 196.87

24 34 Stephanie Crowley J 149.19 56 205.19 145.41 304 449.41 205.19

25 1029 Samantha Owen J 165.91 106 271.91 168.64 58 226.64 226.64

26 1014 Philippa Hipkiss J 170.43 58 228.43 190.89 112 302.89 228.43

27 1027 Georgia Rogers J 158.56 108 266.56 190.30 60 250.30 250.30

28 43 Callie-Ann Halliday J 187.49 252 439.49 193.50 110 303.50 303.50

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 12 Jonathan Akinyemi C1M 106.69 52 158.69 108.45 4 112.45 112.45

2 17 Paul Sargent 159.13 2 161.13 134.04 4 138.04 138.04

3 11 Chris Wood K1M 136.26 6 142.26 160.94 100 260.94 142.26

4 15 Charlotte Lister K1W 145.86 2 147.86 145.00 4 149.00 147.86

5 20 Emily Ibbotson K1W 149.08 6 155.08 164.15 152 316.15 155.08

6 16 Laura Sargent K1W 151.46 4 155.46 155.88 4 159.88 155.46

7 14 Lindsey Furness 151.49 8 159.49 181.84 158 339.84 159.49

8 19 Laura Kedwards 185.05 56 241.05 166.82 12 178.82 178.82

9 18 Rosie Bate K1W 194.84 56 250.84 159.67 104 263.67 250.84

10 13 Michelle Grudzinszi K1W DNF 244.11 156 400.11 400.11
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Results for HPP Selection Race 2 Semi Final 2nd May 2010

FORE RUNNERS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 6 Sam Ibbotson 117.96 2 119.96

C2

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 1 T Baillie / E Stott S 103.00 0 103.00

2 12 A Burgess / G Pitt US 105.46 2 107.46

3 2 D Goddard / C Radmore S 105.28 4 109.28

4 4 D Florence / R Hounslow S 107.46 2 109.46

5 3 R Davies / M Lister US 108.68 2 110.68

6 5 P Ramsdale / G Wilson S 110.69 2 112.69

7 99 M Proctor / T Brady US 114.77 52 166.77

8 13 R Westley / G Tatchell JUS 116.21 54 170.21

9 8 L Marshall / G Marshall US 118.54 52 170.54

10 6 M Holliday / M Evans JUS 120.99 54 174.99

K1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 3 Laura Blakeman S 98.17 0 98.17

2 1 Fiona Pennie S 99.73 0 99.73

3 4 Louise Donington S 101.33 0 101.33

4 12 Claire Kimberley US 106.22 0 106.22

5 8 Hannah Burgess US 110.87 0 110.87

6 9 Jasmine Royle JUS 110.33 2 112.33

7 6 Bethan Latham JUS 113.43 0 113.43

8 19 Mallory Franklin JUS 112.54 2 114.54

9 7 Emily Woodcock JUS 115.19 0 115.19

10 13 Sarah Chynoweth US 119.19 2 121.19

11 39 Victoria Richards US 117.12 6 123.12

12 21 Kira Grant JU 120.22 4 124.22

13 18 Kimberley Woods JUS 117.63 8 125.63

14 26 Kate Dixon JUS 119.90 6 125.90

15 11 Alice Spencer US 107.27 52 159.27

16 5 Natalie Wilson JUS 108.91 56 164.91

17 37 Hannah Bailey US 109.40 102 211.40

18 29 Amber Maslen JUS 130.58 154 284.58
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Results for HPP Selection Race 2 Semi Final 2nd May 2010

C1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 9 David Florence S 91.30 0 91.30

2 2 Greg Pitt US 93.09 2 95.09

3 1 Mark Proctor US 95.34 0 95.34

4 3 Daniel Goddard S 94.10 2 96.10

5 7 Adam Marshall S 94.88 2 96.88

6 11 Thomas Quinn US 97.77 0 97.77

7 8 Aaron Cruickshank US 100.55 0 100.55

8 14 Ryan Westley JUS 101.78 0 101.78

9 13 Marvin Rounce US 101.01 4 105.01

10 15 Colin Radmore S 103.40 2 105.40

11 5 Robert Phillips S 106.73 0 106.73

12 6 George Tatchell JUS 103.79 6 109.79

13 3509 Daniel Ibbotson US 116.98 0 116.98

14 16 Jonathan Shaw JUS 115.69 2 117.69

15 21 Barry Kell JU 120.79 14 134.79

16 4 Adam Burgess JUS 102.64 52 154.64

17 19 Jonathan Gillespie JUS 110.45 50 160.45

C1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 3 Mallory Franklin JUS 126.63 2 128.63

2 1 Jacquelyn Shaw US 138.21 2 140.21

3 5 Alice Spencer US 138.90 52 190.90

4 7 Eloise Meakins JU 184.81 12 196.81

5 4 Katherine Kent S 168.07 104 272.07

6 6606 Georgina Preston S 183.18 102 285.18

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

Run 2

Time

Run 2

Pens

Run 2

Total Best

1 12 AKINYEMI Jonathan K1M 96.98 2 98.98 98.94 50 148.94 98.98

2 19 WILD Antony K1M 105.06 2 107.06 106.51 52 158.51 107.06

3 10 COOKE Phil K1M 109.58 4 113.58 110.46 102 212.46 113.58

4 11 ABBOTT Tom C1M 117.56 52 169.56 140.06 54 194.06 169.56

5 17 SARGENT Paul K1M 129.34 54 183.34 157.77 106 263.77 183.34

6 20 IBBOTSON Emily K1W 128.14 56 184.14 153.46 56 209.46 184.14

7 16 SARGENT Laura K1W 149.96 56 205.96 145.73 52 197.73 197.73

8 14 BOOTH Richard K1M 113.31 110 223.31 155.87 54 209.87 209.87

9 18 MARSHALL Grace K1W DNF 127.28 156 283.28 283.28

10 13 GRUDZINSZI Michelle C1W 202.72 200 402.72 247.88 156 403.88 402.72
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Results for HPP Selection Race 2 Semi Final 2nd May 2010

K1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 4 Thomas Brady US 87.00 0 87.00

2 8 Richard Hounslow S 88.19 0 88.19

3 1 Campbell Walsh S 89.03 0 89.03

4 13 Joseph Coombs US 90.10 0 90.10

5 6 Joseph Clarke JUS 90.99 0 90.99

6 7 Andrew Hadfield S 91.39 0 91.39

7 19 Zachary Franklin JUS 92.92 0 92.92

8 9 James Bailey US 93.30 0 93.30

9 10 Robin Vasey S 93.96 0 93.96

10 28 Jonathan Abbott JUS 96.78 0 96.78

11 56 Anton Lippek US 93.34 4 97.34

12 3 Robert Neave S 93.36 4 97.36

13 18 Edwards Lee JUS 93.41 4 97.41

14 40 Liam Allwood JUS 98.31 0 98.31

15 23 Simon Grant US 96.62 2 98.62

16 64 Gareth Farrow JUS 95.45 4 99.45

17 5 Joe Morley US 100.29 2 102.29

18 33 Andrew Martin JUS 101.43 2 103.43

19 22 Jake Silvester JUS 99.92 4 103.92

20 36 Alistair Moon US 104.27 0 104.27

21 54 Stuart Gerrie JUS 102.86 2 104.86

22 24 Peter Willett S 99.59 6 105.59

23 55 Bradley Forbes-Cryans JU 107.02 0 107.02

24 14 Toby Jones US 106.28 2 108.28

25 59 Andrew Thomas US 109.49 2 111.49

26 30 Robert Holdway S 112.22 2 114.22

27 39 Michael Wilson JUS 117.89 0 117.89

28 2 Huw Swetnam S 88.73 52 140.73

29 11 Thomas Wakeling S 90.95 50 140.95

30 32 Richard Ramsdale S 97.73 50 147.73

31 38 Steffan Walker JUS 95.57 54 149.57

32 1152 Peter Scutt S 112.50 52 164.50

33 42 Mark Ledger US 117.02 50 167.02

34 20 David Bain JUS 94.26 100 194.26
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Results for HPP Selection Race 2 Final 2nd May 2010

FORE RUNNERS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 10 Robin Vasey S 93.72 0 93.72

2 28 Jonathan Abbott 95.06 2 97.06

3 8 Aaron Cruickshank 98.90 0 98.90

4 13 Marvin Rounce 100.99 8 108.99

5 6 Sam Ibbotson J 110.41 4 114.41

6 16 Bethan Latham J18 105.95 52 157.95

7 7 Emily Woodcock J18 115.66 50 165.66

C2

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 1 T Baillie / E Stott S 97.77 0 97.77

2 4 D Florence / R Hounslow S 99.88 0 99.88

3 2 D Goddard / C Radmore S 104.20 0 104.20

4 3 R Davies / M Lister US 110.33 4 114.33

5 12 A Burgess / G Pitt US 102.74 50 152.74

6 5 P Ramsdale / G Wilson S 108.81 54 162.81

K1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 3 Laura Blakeman S 95.67 2 97.67

2 4 Louise Donington S 97.95 0 97.95

3 1 Fiona Pennie S 97.16 2 99.16

4 8 Hannah Burgess US 111.30 0 111.30

5 12 Claire Kimberley US 108.49 4 112.49

6 9 Jasmine Royle JUS 133.66 0 133.66

K1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 8 Richard Hounslow S 86.89 0 86.89

2 6 Joseph Clarke JUS 88.04 0 88.04

3 1 Campbell Walsh S 88.97 0 88.97

4 13 Joseph Coombs US 89.27 0 89.27

5 19 Zachary Franklin JUS 90.91 2 92.91

6 9 James Bailey US 94.87 0 94.87

7 4 Thomas Brady US 88.51 50 138.51

8 7 Andrew Hadfield S 88.76 50 138.76

C1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 9 David Florence S 88.74 0 88.74

2 3 Daniel Goddard S 92.06 0 92.06

3 2 Greg Pitt US 92.81 0 92.81

4 1 Mark Proctor US 92.92 0 92.92

5 7 Adam Marshall S 91.74 2 93.74

6 11 Thomas Quinn US 96.95 4 100.95
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Results for HPP Selection Race 2 Final 2nd May 2010

C1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 3 Mallory Franklin JUS 126.37 2 128.37

2 1 Jacquelyn Shaw US 140.40 4 144.40

3 5 Alice Spencer US 151.01 12 163.01

4 6606 Georgina Preston S 187.86 52 239.86

5 7 Eloise Meakins JU 157.23 106 263.23

6 4 Katherine Kent S 171.76 104 275.76
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Results for HPP Selection Race 3 Semi Final 3rd May 2010

FORE RUNNERS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 6 Sam Ibbotson C1M 119.20 52 171.20

C1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 5 Alice Spencer US 128.93 110 238.93

2 7 Eloise Meakins JU 182.81 60 242.81

3 4 Katherine Kent S 204.64 56 260.64

4 1 Jacquelyn Shaw US 141.28 156 297.28

5 3 Mallory Franklin JUS 146.80 154 300.80

6 6606 Georgina Preston S 177.41 258 435.41

C1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 9 David Florence S 89.45 0 89.45

2 3 Daniel Goddard S 93.54 2 95.54

3 2 Greg Pitt US 97.35 0 97.35

4 1 Mark Proctor US 97.82 0 97.82

5 7 Adam Marshall S 96.23 4 100.23

6 6 George Tatchell JUS 100.81 2 102.81

7 4 Adam Burgess JUS 103.86 0 103.86

8 11 Thomas Quinn US 104.72 0 104.72

9 14 Ryan Westley JUS 105.35 0 105.35

10 8 Aaron Cruickshank US 104.13 2 106.13

11 10 Matthew Lister JUS 107.55 2 109.55

12 13 Marvin Rounce US 110.99 0 110.99

13 16 Jonathan Shaw JUS 108.20 4 112.20

14 5 Robert Phillips S 107.89 8 115.89

15 509 Daniel Ibbotson US 108.67 102 210.67

16 15 Colin Radmore S 108.75 104 212.75

17 19 Jonathan Gillespie JUS 107.61 160 267.61

18 21 Barry Kell JU 84.37 504 588.37

C2

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 1 T Baillie / E Stott S 101.64 0 101.64

2 4 D Florence / R Hounslow S 102.07 4 106.07

3 2 D Goddard / C Radmore S 106.62 0 106.62

4 3 R Davies / M Lister US 105.75 4 109.75

5 5 P Ramsdale / G Wilson S 108.70 4 112.70

6 6 M Holliday / M Evans JUS 116.30 0 116.30

7 99 M Proctor / T Brady US 110.51 6 116.51

8 13 R Westley / G Tatchell JUS 116.22 2 118.22

9 8 L Marshall / G Marshall US 121.04 6 127.04
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Results for HPP Selection Race 3 Semi Final 3rd May 2010

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 19 Antony Wild K1M 102.73 4 106.73

2 15 Charlotte Lister K1W 138.17 104 242.17

3 11 Eaghan Kelly K1M 138.08 108 246.08

4 20 Emily Ibbotson K1W 129.54 156 285.54

5 18 Grace Marshall K1W 127.76 160 287.76

K1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 4 Thomas Brady US 87.53 0 87.53

2 1 Campbell Walsh S 88.68 0 88.68

3 13 Joseph Coombs US 89.36 0 89.36

4 7 Andrew Hadfield S 89.60 0 89.60

5 6 Joseph Clarke JUS 90.21 0 90.21

6 2 Huw Swetnam S 91.98 0 91.98

= 8 Richard Hounslow S 87.98 4 91.98

8 19 Zachary Franklin JUS 92.14 0 92.14

9 3 Robert Neave S 92.41 0 92.41

10 5 Joe Morley US 90.53 2 92.53

11 11 Thomas Wakeling S 92.76 0 92.76

12 9 James Bailey US 94.62 0 94.62

13 64 Gareth Farrow JUS 92.92 2 94.92

14 18 Edwards Lee JUS 93.55 2 95.55

15 14 Toby Jones US 93.73 2 95.73

16 28 Jonathan Abbott JUS 96.65 0 96.65

17 56 Anton Lippek US 93.48 4 97.48

18 10 Robin Vasey S 98.28 0 98.28

19 33 Andrew Martin JUS 96.46 2 98.46

20 23 Simon Grant US 99.22 0 99.22

21 36 Alistair Moon US 99.52 0 99.52

22 39 Michael Wilson JUS 98.09 2 100.09

23 40 Liam Allwood JUS 102.51 0 102.51

24 1152 Peter Scutt S 105.64 0 105.64

25 32 Richard Ramsdale S 97.94 8 105.94

26 24 Peter Willett S 102.56 4 106.56

27 30 Robert Holdway S 109.98 0 109.98

28 59 Andrew Thomas US 110.98 6 116.98

29 38 Steffan Walker JUS 95.63 52 147.63

30 20 David Bain JUS 96.03 52 148.03

31 54 Stuart Gerrie JUS 105.91 52 157.91

32 55 Bradley Forbes-Cryans JU 135.16 250 385.16
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Results for HPP Selection Race 3 Semi Final 3rd May 2010

K1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 4 Louise Donington S 99.57 2 101.57

2 1 Fiona Pennie S 102.28 0 102.28

3 12 Claire Kimberley US 103.71 4 107.71

4 8 Hannah Burgess US 108.46 0 108.46

5 5 Natalie Wilson JUS 108.65 0 108.65

6 11 Alice Spencer US 109.91 0 109.91

7 6 Bethan Latham JUS 107.70 4 111.70

8 19 Mallory Franklin JUS 110.93 2 112.93

9 37 Hannah Bailey US 110.21 4 114.21

10 18 Kimberley Woods JUS 111.29 8 119.29

11 13 Sarah Chynoweth US 117.54 4 121.54

12 26 Kate Dixon JUS 117.81 10 127.81

13 21 Kira Grant JU 126.04 4 130.04

14 3 Laura Blakeman S 99.72 50 149.72

15 7 Emily Woodcock JUS 112.54 54 166.54

16 39 Victoria Richards US 124.19 54 178.19

17 9 Jasmine Royle JUS 109.36 106 215.36
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Results for HPP Selection Race 3 Final 3rd May 2010

FORE RUNNERS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 64 Gareth Farrow K1M 93.50 0 93.50

2 56 Bethan Latham K1W 97.27 0 97.27

3 56 Anton Lippek K1M 98.99 0 98.99

4 14 Ryan Westley C1M 105.17 4 109.17

5 6 Sam Ibbotson C1M 111.60 0 111.60

6 11 Thomas Quinn C1M 109.93 50 159.93

7 8 George/Marshall Marshall C2 119.38 52 171.38

C1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 3 Mallory Franklin JUS 122.89 4 126.89

2 1 Jacquelyn Shaw US 157.75 4 161.75

3 5 Alice Spencer US 126.24 104 230.24

4 4 Katherine Kent S 180.74 106 286.74

5 7 Eloise Meakins JU 174.79 154 328.79

6 6 Georgina Preston S 184.35 210 394.35

C1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 9 David Florence S 86.69 0 86.69

2 1 Mark Proctor US 90.35 0 90.35

3 7 Adam Marshall S 91.08 0 91.08

4 2 Greg Pitt US 94.15 0 94.15

5 3 Daniel Goddard S 92.58 2 94.58

6 6 George Tatchell JUS 97.55 2 99.55

K1 MEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 1 Campbell Walsh S 86.44 0 86.44

2 8 Richard Hounslow S 86.45 0 86.45

3 2 Huw Swetnam S 86.59 0 86.59

4 7 Andrew Hadfield S 88.52 0 88.52

5 4 Thomas Brady US 89.01 0 89.01

6 6 Joseph Clarke JUS 90.01 0 90.01

7 13 Joseph Coombs US 91.88 52 143.88

8 19 Zachary Franklin JUS 95.23 50 145.23

K1 WOMEN

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 4 Louise Donington S 98.09 0 98.09

2 1 Fiona Pennie S 101.70 0 101.70

3 5 Natalie Wilson JUS 100.79 2 102.79

4 8 Hannah Burgess US 111.58 0 111.58

5 11 Alice Spencer US 109.85 54 163.85

6 12 Claire Kimberley US 99.43 154 253.43
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Results for HPP Selection Race 3 Final 3rd May 2010

C2

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 1 T Baillie / E Stott S 94.88 0 94.88

2 4 D Florence / R Hounslow S 97.04 2 99.04

3 2 D Goddard / C Radmore S 103.79 0 103.79

4 5 P Ramsdale / G Wilson S 111.04 0 111.04

5 3 R Davies / M Lister US 107.25 4 111.25

6 6 M Holliday / M Evans JUS 108.81 8 116.81

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat

Run 1

Time

Run 1

Pens

Run 1

Total

1 19 Antony Wild K1M 101.02 50 151.02

2 15 Charlotte Lister K1W 147.68 4 151.68

3 18 Grace Marshall K1W 157.12 106 263.12

4 20 Emily Ibbotson K1W 124.42 160 284.42

5 11 Eaghan Kelly K1M 172.85 256 428.85
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JUNIOR SELECTION 2010

K1 Men BSRT 96.65 BSRT 88.37 BSRT 93.49

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 Age R1 b R1 w % % R2 b R2 w % % R3 b R3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
6 Joseph CLARKE 18 96.65 147.96 100.00 153.09 91.93 93.17 104.03 105.43 102.68 153.09 109.83 163.75 30 27 23 57 23
20 David BAIN 17 101.79 108.38 105.32 112.14 94.55 97.42 106.99 110.24 98.08 203.41 104.91 217.57 27 21 30 57 21
18 Ciaran LEE EDWARDS 17 102.47 105.65 106.02 109.31 88.37 93.76 100.00 106.10 101.25 106.75 108.30 114.18 23 30 25 55 23
19 Zachary FRANKLIN 18 101.87 109.23 105.40 113.02 92.00 94.31 104.11 106.72 100.95 102.68 107.98 109.83 25 25 27 52 25
64 Gareth FARROW 18 103.11 109.41 106.68 113.20 92.41 92.96 104.57 105.19 103.62 159.58 110.84 170.69 22 23 22 45 22
38 Steffan WALKER 18 106.58 111.31 110.27 115.17 96.71 99.22 109.44 112.28 105.92 108.58 113.30 116.14 20 16 21 41 16
28 Jonathan ABBOTT 17 104.63 118.59 108.26 122.70 94.98 95.72 107.48 108.32 109.07 154.05 116.66 164.78 21 19 19 40 19
63 Leslie SIMPSON 17 109.11 133.80 112.89 138.44 93.05 105.65 105.30 119.55 115.58 336.56 123.63 360.00 18 22 11 40 11
33 Andrew MARTIN 17 110.58 163.38 114.41 169.04 95.99 103.46 108.62 117.08 106.41 156.09 113.82 166.96 17 17 20 37 17
39 Michael WILSON 16 106.72 112.49 110.42 116.39 95.95 97.60 108.58 110.44 113.13 275.60 121.01 294.79 19 18 13 37 13

1008 Michael ROBERTS 17 123.97 175.34 128.27 181.42 94.81 103.47 107.29 117.09 112.97 244.26 120.84 261.27 10 20 14 34 10
55 Bradley FORBES-CRYANS 15 112.98 220.12 116.90 227.75 99.24 101.03 112.30 114.33 111.30 221.64 119.05 237.07 16 13 16 32 13
40 Liam ALLWOOD 16 114.01 220.27 117.96 227.90 102.22 102.41 115.67 115.89 109.35 160.51 116.96 171.69 15 9 17 32 9
54 Stuart GERRIE 18 115.89 371.67 119.91 384.55 97.66 99.38 110.51 112.46 112.11 119.43 119.92 127.75 13 15 15 30 13
22 Jake SILVESTER 18 119.31 123.12 123.45 127.39 99.50 99.51 112.59 112.61 109.07 211.37 116.66 226.09 12 12 18 30 12
21 Antony WILD 18 115.02 136.67 119.01 141.41 97.90 98.33 110.78 111.27 167.22 222.14 178.86 237.61 14 14 4 28 4
57 Stephen HAWKINS 18 131.98 167.99 136.55 173.81 100.96 262.42 114.25 296.96 114.91 133.07 122.91 142.34 9 11 12 23 9

1007 Philip CURRY 18 dns dns 102.00 105.87 115.42 119.80 123.45 132.46 132.05 141.68 10 9 19
1034 Richard BOOTH 16 121.79 326.66 126.01 337.98 106.82 155.52 120.88 175.99 135.89 179.83 145.35 192.35 11 6 5 17 5

61 Samuel MILES 15 133.77 223.72 138.41 231.47 105.93 109.14 119.87 123.50 129.10 142.25 138.09 152.16 8 8 6 16 6
1033 Daniel EVANS 15 147.25 177.52 152.35 183.67 117.12 132.23 132.53 149.63 122.36 130.80 130.88 139.91 5 3 10 15 3
1024 David WOOD 15 201.13 243.09 208.10 251.52 106.33 108.33 120.32 122.59 123.48 145.70 132.08 155.85 3 7 8 15 3
1019 Jack WEDDELL 15 163.87 179.77 169.55 186.00 106.91 108.52 120.98 122.80 127.17 244.60 136.03 261.63 4 5 7 12 4
1063 Andrew HOUSTON 16 147.22 176.20 152.32 182.31 114.72 127.58 129.82 144.37 dns dns 6 4 10
1038 Edgar PRZYGODA 16 143.36 182.90 148.33 189.24 119.45 123.24 135.17 139.46 dns dns 7 2 9

35 Siôn LAZARUS 17 dnf dns dns dns dns dns 2 2

C1 Women

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 Age R1 b R1 w % % R2 b R2 w % % R3 b R3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
3 Mallory FRANKLIN 16 144.97 154.78 149.99 160.14 127.96 165.03 144.80 186.75 207.9 260.6 222.34 278.71 30 30 25 60 25

6602 Anna TREMAYNE 16 230.31 478.32 238.29 494.90 158.89 181.66 179.80 205.57 199.57 333.55 213.47 356.78 27 27 30 57 27
7 Eloise MEAKINS 17 dns dns 228.25 dnf 258.29 207.1 281.6 221.47 301.20 25 27 52

C2

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 Age R1 b R1 w % % R2 b R2 w % % R3 b R3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
13 Ryan WESTLEY / George TATCHELL 18 121.66 183.03 125.88 189.37 108.34 216.65 122.60 245.16 119.82 182.66 128.16 195.38 30 30 27 60 27
6 Matthew HOLLIDAY / Matthew EVANS 17 129.54 141.05 134.03 145.94 115.50 168.26 130.70 190.40 119.28 168.71 127.59 180.46 27 27 30 57 27
18 Joshua FULTON / Daniel EVANS 16 211.67 317.24 219.01 328.24 190.27 191.07 215.31 216.22 143.43 149.32 153.42 159.72 25 25 25 50 25
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JUNIOR SELECTION 2010

C1 Men

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 Age R1 b R1 w % % R2 b R2 w % % R3 b R3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
4 Adam BURGESS 18 117.16 175.15 121.22 181.22 98.26 102.34 111.19 115.81 104.77 107.60 112.07 115.09 23 30 30 60 23
14 Ryan WESTLEY 17 106.76 108.35 110.46 112.11 101.62 103.23 114.99 116.82 106.71 111.36 114.14 119.11 30 27 27 57 27
6 George TATCHELL 18 108.05 118.46 111.80 122.57 104.95 106.99 118.76 121.07 107.94 110.26 115.46 117.94 27 25 25 52 25
10 Matthew LISTER 18 115.71 115.80 119.72 119.81 105.33 105.61 119.19 119.51 109.30 114.06 116.91 122.00 25 23 23 48 23
16 Jonathan SHAW 17 120.44 127.86 124.61 132.29 107.42 108.23 121.56 122.47 119.30 181.85 127.61 194.51 22 22 22 44 22
19 Jonathan GILLESPIE 16 125.01 138.22 129.34 143.01 116.79 116.81 132.16 132.18 121.76 128.60 130.24 137.55 21 20 21 42 20

3510 Thomas ABBOTT 15 135.11 197.43 139.79 204.27 108.84 111.46 123.16 126.13 134.97 192.01 144.37 205.38 20 21 19 41 19
21 Barry KELL 17 190.98 382.35 197.60 395.60 118.08 127.74 133.62 144.55 126.79 139.06 135.62 148.74 19 19 20 39 19

3513 Christopher CURRY 17 222.18 344.70 229.88 356.65 132.50 196.82 149.94 222.72 200.88 267.15 214.87 285.75 18 18 18 36 18

K1 Women

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 Age R1 b R1 w % % R2 b R2 w % % R3 b R3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
5 Natalie WILSON 18 108.43 109.42 112.19 113.21 97.56 102.19 110.40 115.64 114.59 116.32 122.57 124.42 30 27 30 60 27
6 Bethan LATHAM 17 110.70 116.62 114.54 120.66 97.49 148.21 110.32 167.72 178.58 272.09 191.02 291.04 27 30 15 57 15
7 Emily WOODCOCK 18 111.09 133.03 114.94 137.64 101.64 110.68 115.02 125.25 124.70 126.32 133.38 135.12 25 25 23 50 23
16 Alice HAINING 16 117.49 119.91 121.56 124.07 104.84 107.47 118.64 121.61 122.31 124.79 130.83 133.48 23 20 27 50 20
9 Jasmine ROYLE 17 137.35 151.06 142.11 156.30 102.83 108.26 116.36 122.51 123.12 192.75 131.69 206.17 17 23 25 48 17
19 Mallory FRANKLIN 16 117.77 123.46 121.85 127.74 104.46 105.01 118.21 118.83 130.16 135.21 139.22 144.63 22 22 21 44 21
18 Kimberley WOODS 15 127.93 132.88 132.36 137.49 104.56 144.88 118.32 163.95 126.58 148.02 135.39 158.33 21 21 22 43 21
27 Amy HOLLICK 15 134.32 184.78 138.98 191.18 112.17 113.34 126.93 128.26 133.36 154.02 142.65 164.74 19 19 20 39 19
21 Kira GRANT 17 132.00 141.17 136.58 146.06 113.69 117.61 128.65 133.09 142.27 180.71 152.18 193.29 20 18 18 38 18
26 Kate DIXON 18 138.88 221.15 143.69 228.82 118.52 120.29 134.12 136.12 139.47 140.83 149.18 150.64 15 16 19 35 15
29 Amber MASLEN 17 137.88 140.79 142.66 145.67 117.08 165.41 132.49 187.18 149.11 234.05 159.49 250.35 16 17 17 34 16
34 Stephanie CROWLEY 17 135.86 142.76 140.57 147.71 123.46 307.36 139.71 347.81 205.19 449.41 219.48 480.70 18 13 13 31 13
32 Stephanie WOOD 18 143.30 154.23 148.27 159.58 128.14 131.98 145.00 149.35 159.21 249.52 170.30 266.89 14 11 16 30 11

2520 Emily BROWN 16 162.20 217.50 167.82 225.04 121.06 170.88 136.99 193.37 dns dns 13 14 27
2514 Philippa HIPKISS 15 173.92 255.61 179.95 264.47 119.53 dns 135.26 228.43 302.89 244.34 323.98 11 15 11 26 11

33 Grace MARSHALL 16 176.95 225.71 183.08 233.53 124.29 126.83 140.65 143.52 196.87 320.40 210.58 342.71 10 12 14 26 10
2527 Georgia ROGERS 15 165.96 166.11 171.71 171.87 139.97 144.47 158.39 163.48 250.30 266.56 267.73 285.12 12 10 10 22 10
2529 Samantha OWEN 16 219.51 289.49 227.12 299.52 194.38 201.77 219.96 228.32 226.64 271.91 242.42 290.84 8 8 12 20 8
2543 Callie-Ann HALLIDAY 17 198.33 225.39 205.20 233.20 dns dns 303.50 439.49 324.63 470.09 9 9 18
2524 Laura KIRKBRIGHT 15 dns dns 152.78 242.74 172.89 274.69 dns dns 9 9

25 Eloise MEAKINS 17 dns dns 217.33 322.49 245.93 364.93 dns dns 7 7
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SENIOR SELECTION 2010

K1 Men BSRT 93.49 BSRT 86.89 BSRT 86.44

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 AgeHPP1 bHPP1 w % % HPP2 bHPP2 w % % HPP3 bHPP3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
8 Richard Hounslow 29 95.52 95.96 102.17 102.64 88.19 86.89 101.50 100.00 91.98 86.45 106.41 100.01 25 30 27 57 25
1 Campbell Walsh 33 95.45 145.12 102.10 155.23 89.03 88.97 102.46 102.39 88.68 86.44 102.59 100.00 27 25 30 57 25
2 Huw Swetnam 29 93.49 95.80 100.00 102.47 140.73 161.96 91.98 86.59 106.41 100.17 30 25 55
6 Joseph Clarke 18 102.68 153.09 109.83 163.75 90.99 88.84 104.72 102.24 90.21 90.01 104.36 104.13 14 27 21 48 14
4 Thomas Brady 19 96.68 97.96 103.41 104.78 87.00 138.51 100.13 159.41 87.53 89.01 101.26 102.97 23 20 22 45 20
7 Andrew Hadfield 26 97.59 151.76 104.39 162.33 91.39 138.76 105.18 159.70 89.60 88.52 103.66 102.41 22 19 23 45 19

13 Joseph Coombs 19 98.72 146.98 105.59 157.21 90.10 89.27 103.69 102.74 89.36 143.88 103.38 166.45 19 23 20 43 19
19 Zachary Franklin 18 100.95 102.68 107.98 109.83 92.92 92.91 106.94 106.93 92.14 145.23 106.59 168.01 18 22 19 41 18
5 Joe Morley 21 97.63 101.58 104.43 108.65 102.29 117.72 92.53 107.05 21 10 17 38 10
9 James Bailey 21 101.74 103.91 108.82 111.15 93.30 94.87 107.38 109.18 94.62 109.46 15 21 15 36 15
3 Robert Neave 25 102.91 149.80 110.08 160.23 97.36 112.05 92.41 106.91 13 15 18 33 13

11 Thomas Wakeling 27 101.65 153.36 108.73 164.04 140.95 162.22 92.76 107.31 16 16 32
18 Ciaran Lee Edwards 17 101.25 106.75 108.30 114.18 97.41 112.11 95.55 110.54 17 14 13 31 13
10 Robin Vasey 26 105.75 105.77 113.11 113.14 93.96 108.14 98.28 113.70 11 18 9 29 9
28 Jonathan Abbott 17 109.07 154.05 116.66 164.78 96.78 111.38 96.65 111.81 6 17 11 28 6
64 Gareth Farrow 18 103.62 159.58 110.84 170.69 99.45 114.46 94.92 109.81 12 11 14 26 11
56 Anton Lippek 21 109.19 158.59 116.79 169.63 97.34 112.03 97.48 112.77 4 16 10 26 4
23 Simon Grant 19 107.26 108.31 114.73 115.85 98.62 113.50 99.22 114.78 8 12 7 20 7
20 David Bain 17 98.08 203.41 104.91 217.57 194.26 223.57 148.03 171.25 20 20
33 Andrew Martin 17 106.41 156.09 113.82 166.96 103.43 119.04 98.46 113.91 9 9 8 18 8
40 Liam Allwood 16 109.35 160.51 116.96 171.69 98.31 113.14 102.51 118.59 3 13 4 17 3
14 Toby Jones 20 112.28 205.18 120.10 219.47 108.28 124.62 95.73 110.75 3 12 15
36 Alistair Moon 19 107.77 108.29 115.27 115.83 104.27 120.00 99.52 115.13 7 7 6 14 6
22 Jake Silvester 18 109.07 211.37 116.66 226.09 103.92 119.60 dns 5 8 13
38 Steffan Walker 18 105.92 108.58 113.30 116.14 149.57 172.14 147.63 170.79 10 10
24 Peter Willett 26 112.96 116.54 120.83 124.66 105.59 121.52 106.56 123.28 5 1 6
54 Stuart Gerrie 18 112.11 119.43 119.92 127.75 104.86 120.68 157.91 182.68 6 6
39 Michael Wilson 16 113.13 275.60 121.01 294.79 117.89 135.68 100.09 115.79 5 5
55 Bradley Forbes-Cryans U2315 111.30 221.64 119.05 237.07 107.02 123.17 385.16 445.58 1 4 5
32 Richard Ramsdale 25 110.98 112.06 118.71 119.86 147.73 170.02 105.94 122.56 2 2 4

1152 Peter Scutt 30 122.92 125.60 131.48 134.35 164.50 189.32 105.64 122.21 3 3
59 Andrew Thomas 21 120.21 219.75 128.58 235.05 111.49 128.31 116.98 135.33 2 2
30 Robert Holdway 27 119.23 126.35 127.53 135.15 114.22 131.45 109.98 127.23 1 1
42 Mark Ledger 23 123.22 125.95 131.80 134.72 167.02 192.22 dns
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SENIOR SELECTION 2010

C1 Women

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 AgeHPP1 bHPP1 w % % HPP2 bHPP2 w % % HPP3 bHPP3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
3 Mallory Franklin 16 207.87 260.57 222.3 278.7 128.63 128.4 148.04 147.74 300.80 126.9 348 146.8 22 30 30 60 22
1 Jacquelyn Shaw 20 160.03 221.00 171.2 236.4 140.21 144.40 161.36 166.19 297.28 161.8 343.9 187.1 30 27 27 57 27
5 Alice Spencer 21 202.38 283.37 216.47 303.10 190.90 163.01 219.70 187.61 238.93 230.24 276.41 266.36 25 25 25 50 25
4 Katherine Kent 33 181.81 276.09 194.47 295.32 272.07 275.76 313.12 317.37 260.64 286.74 301.53 331.72 27 21 23 50 21
7 Eloise Meakins U2317 207.05 281.59 221.47 301.20 285.18 263.23 328.21 302.95 242.81 328.79 280.90 380.37 23 22 22 45 22

6606 Georgina Preston 30 301.77 313.37 322.78 335.19 196.81 239.86 226.50 276.05 435.41 394.35 503.71 456.21 21 23 21 44 21

C1 Men

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 AgeHPP1 bHPP1 w % % HPP2 bHPP2 w % % HPP3 bHPP3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
9 David Florence 28 97.13 100.75 103.89 107.77 91.30 88.74 105.08 102.13 89.45 86.69 103.48 100.29 30 30 30 60 30
1 Mark Proctor 22 99.81 103.73 106.76 110.95 95.34 92.92 109.72 106.94 97.82 90.35 113.17 104.52 27 23 27 54 23
2 Greg Pitt 21 101.46 108.37 108.52 115.92 95.09 92.81 109.44 106.81 97.35 94.15 112.62 108.92 25 25 23 50 23
3 Daniel Goddard 27 105.69 107.30 113.05 114.77 96.10 92.06 110.60 105.95 95.54 94.58 110.53 109.42 19 27 22 49 19
7 Adam Marshall 26 101.91 107.44 109.01 114.92 96.88 93.74 111.50 107.88 100.23 91.08 115.95 105.37 23 22 25 48 22

11 Thomas Quinn 19 104.15 158.41 111.40 169.44 97.77 100.95 112.52 116.18 104.72 121.15 22 21 19 43 19
4 Adam Burgess 18 104.77 107.60 112.07 115.09 154.64 177.97 103.86 120.15 21 12 20 41 12

14 Ryan Westley 17 106.71 111.36 114.14 119.11 101.78 117.14 105.35 121.88 18 20 18 38 18
6 George Tatchell 18 107.94 110.26 115.46 117.94 109.79 126.36 102.81 99.55 118.94 115.17 17 16 21 38 16
8 Aaron Cruickshank 22 109.16 116.01 116.76 124.09 100.55 115.72 106.13 122.78 16 21 17 38 16

15 Colin Radmore 26 104.77 112.85 112.07 120.71 105.40 121.30 212.75 246.12 20 18 11 38 11
13 Marvin Rounce 23 111.41 120.51 119.17 128.90 105.01 120.85 110.99 128.40 13 19 15 34 13
5 Robert Phillips 28 111.11 117.06 118.85 125.21 106.73 122.83 115.89 134.07 14 17 13 31 13

10 Matthew Lister 18 109.30 114.06 116.91 122.00 dns 109.55 126.74 15 9 16 31 9
16 Jonathan Shaw 17 119.30 181.85 127.61 194.51 117.69 135.45 112.20 129.80 11 14 14 28 11

3509 Daniel Ibbotson 20 124.75 146.88 133.44 157.11 116.98 134.63 210.67 243.72 9 15 12 27 9
21 Barry Kell U2317 126.79 139.06 135.62 148.74 134.79 155.13 588.37 680.67 8 13 9 22 8
12 Rhys Davies 19 113.89 127.18 121.82 136.04 dns dns 12 10 22
19 Jonathan Gillespie 16 121.76 128.60 130.24 137.55 160.45 184.66 267.61 309.59 10 11 10 21 10
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SENIOR SELECTION 2010

C2

Bib No NAME NAME 10 AgeHPP1 bHPP1 w % % HPP2 bHPP2 w % % HPP3 bHPP3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
4501 T Baillie E Stott 31 105.55 109.43 112.90 117.05 103.00 97.77 118.5 112.5 101.6 94.88 117.6 109.8 30 30 30 60 30
4504 D Florence R Hounslow 29 107.67 109.96 115.17 117.62 109.46 99.88 125.98 114.95 106.07 99.04 122.71 114.58 27 27 27 54 27
4502 D Goddard C Radmore 27 108.94 113.69 116.53 121.61 109.28 104.20 125.77 119.92 106.62 103.79 123.35 120.07 25 25 25 50 25
4503 R Davies M Lister 19 129.61 167.87 138.64 179.56 110.68 110.33 127.38 126.98 109.75 111.25 126.97 128.70 17 23 22 45 17
4505 P Ramsdale G Wilson 24 116.22 169.34 124.31 181.13 112.69 162.81 129.69 187.37 112.70 111.04 130.38 128.46 21 21 23 44 21
4512 A Burgess G Pitt 21 113.62 113.90 121.53 121.83 107.46 152.74 123.67 175.79 dns 22 22 44
4599 M Proctor T Brady 22 109.32 110.79 116.93 118.50 166.77 191.93 116.51 134.79 23 20 20 43 20
4506 M Holliday M Evans 17 119.28 168.71 127.59 180.46 174.99 201.39 116.30 116.81 134.54 135.13 20 17 21 41 17
4513 R Westley G Tatchell 18 119.82 182.86 128.16 195.59 170.21 195.89 118.22 136.77 19 19 19 38 19
4508 L Marshall G Marshall 20 129.22 191.23 138.22 204.55 170.54 196.27 127.04 146.97 18 18 18 36 18

K1 Women

Bib No First Name SURNAME 10 AgeHPP1 bHPP1 w % % HPP2 bHPP2 w % % HPP3 bHPP3 w % % Pts1 Pts2 Pts3 Best wst
Lizzie Neave 22 60

1 Fiona Pennie 28 107.13 107.17 114.6 114.6 99.73 99.16 114.8 114.1 102.3 101.70 118.3 117.7 30 25 27 57 25
4 Louise Donington 26 109.61 112.76 117.24 120.61 101.33 97.95 116.62 112.73 101.57 98.09 117.50 113.48 25 27 30 57 25
3 Laura Blakeman 31 107.17 109.20 114.63 116.80 98.17 97.67 112.98 112.41 149.72 173.21 27 30 13 57 13
5 Natalie Wilson 18 114.59 116.32 122.57 124.42 164.91 189.79 108.65 102.79 125.69 118.91 23 11 25 48 11
8 Hannah Burgess 21 114.64 126.87 122.62 135.70 110.87 111.30 127.60 128.09 108.46 111.58 125.47 129.08 22 23 23 46 22

12 Claire Kimberley 19 120.07 169.13 128.43 180.91 106.22 112.49 122.25 129.46 107.71 253.43 124.61 293.19 19 22 21 43 19
6 Bethan Latham 17 178.58 272.09 191.02 291.04 113.43 130.54 111.70 129.22 9 20 20 40 9

37 Hannah Bailey 23 115.49 173.65 123.53 185.74 211.40 243.30 114.21 132.13 21 10 18 39 10
9 Jasmine Royle 17 123.12 192.75 131.69 206.17 112.33 133.66 129.28 153.83 215.36 249.14 18 21 10 39 10

19 Mallory Franklin 16 130.16 135.21 139.22 144.63 114.54 131.82 112.93 130.65 13 19 19 38 13
13 Sarah Chynoweth 21 119.86 166.15 128.21 177.72 121.19 139.48 121.54 140.61 20 17 16 37 16
11 Alice Spencer 21 126.65 167.88 135.47 179.57 159.27 183.30 109.91 163.85 127.15 189.55 15 12 22 37 12
7 Emily Woodcock 18 124.70 126.32 133.38 135.12 115.19 132.57 166.54 192.67 17 18 12 35 12

18 Kimberley Woods 15 126.58 148.02 135.39 158.33 125.63 144.59 119.29 138.00 16 14 17 33 14
39 Victoria Richards 23 128.18 233.02 137.11 249.25 123.12 141.70 178.19 206.14 14 16 11 30 11
21 Kira Grant 17 142.27 180.71 152.18 193.29 124.22 142.96 130.04 150.44 14 15 14 29 14
26 Kate Dixon 18 139.47 140.83 149.18 150.64 125.90 144.90 127.81 147.86 12 13 15 28 12
29 Amber Maslen 17 149.11 234.05 159.49 250.35 284.58 327.52 10 9 9 19
15 Claire Harrower 27 140.61 145.71 150.40 155.86 dns 11 8 8 19
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